
Name: Daniel Dalton 

UK Party: Conservative  

Pol Block: ECR 

Constituency: West Midlands  

Email: daniel.dalton@europarl.europa.eu 

 

Name: Nosheena Mobarik  

UK Party: Conservative 

Pol Block: ECR 

Constituency: Scotland 

Email: nosheena.mobarik@europarl.europa.eu 

 

Name: Emma McClarkin  

UK Party: Conservative  

Pol Block: ECR 

Constituency: East Midlands  

Email: emma.mcclarkin@europarl.europa.eu 

Twitter handle: EmmaMcClarkin 

 

Name: John Stuart Agnew 

UK Party: UKIP 

Pol Block: EFD 

Constituency: East of England  

Email: johnstuart.agnew@europarl.europa.eu 

 

Name: Steven Woolfe 

UK Party: Independent, formerly UKIP  

Pol Block: NA 

Constituency: West of England  

Email: steven.woolfe@europarl.europa.eu 
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Name: Diane James  

UK Party: Independent, formerly UKIP  

Pol Block: NA 

Constituency: South of England  

Email: diane.james@europarl.europa.eu 

Twitter handle: DianeJamesMEP 

 

Name: Catherine Stihler  

UK Party: Labour 

Pol Block: S&D 

Constituency: Scotland  

Email: catherine.stihler@europarl.europa.eu 

Twitter handle: C_Stihler_MEP 

 

Name: Lucy Anderson  

UK Party: Labour  

Pol Block: S&D 

Constituency: London  

Email: lucy.anderson@europarl.europa.eu 

Twitter handle: LucyAndersonMEP 
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